Features
 • Cleaver tracking and upkeep with
wireless communication
 • Automated wind protector, tube
heater
and splice operation
 • User replaceable V-grooves
 • 200 µm and 250 µm SWR universal

Recommended Products for the 90R
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Cleavers and Strippers
CT50 Cleaver S017030
RS01 Thermal Stripper S016815
RS02 Thermal Stripper S016816
RS03 Thermal Stripper S016817
Fiber Holders (pair)
FH-70-2 S017114
FH-70-4 S017115
FH-70-6 S017116
FH-70-8 S017117
FH-70-10 S017118
FH-70-12 S017119
FH-70-12PC (pitch conversion holder for 200 μm loose fibers) S017464
FH-70-12-200 (200 µm pitch ribbons) S017681
FH-70-16 S017533
FH-70-16-200 (200 μm pitch for 16 fiber ribbon) S018610
FH-70-16PC (Pitch conversion holder for 200 μm loose 16 fibers) S018611
FH-70-250 (250 μm coated single fiber) S017111
FH-70-900 (900 μm jacketed single fiber) S017113
FH-60-LT900  (Loose buffer 900 μm fiber) S015181
FUSEConnect® Accessories
FH-FC-20 (900 µm within 2.0 mm sheathing) (each) S014696
FH-FC-30 (900 µm within 3.0 mm sheathing) (pair) S014695
FH-FC-900 (900 µm cable) (each) S014697
CLAMP-FC-2000 (pair) S014705
Batteries and Power Cords
ADC-20 AC Adapter S017513
BTR-15 Battery S017512

SS01 Single fiber stripper (1 hole) S017099
ELCT2-16B Electrodes S017103
Portable Tripod Workstation (see product profile for more detail) S014773
ASW-02 Splicing Workstation (see product profile for more detail) S010532
WT-09R Work Tray Right S017515
WT-09L Work Tray Left S017516
JP-09 Work Tray J-Plate S017517
JP-10 J-Plate (Cooling tray attaches to splicer) S017522
JP-10-FC J-Plate with Fiber Clamps S017523
TS-03 Tripod Screw (90 Series) S017524
ST-02 Fusion Splicer Strap S017525
CLAMP-DC-12 (Drop Cable clamp on work tray) S017550
FST-12 Fiber Separation Tool S014012
FAT-04 Fiber Arrangement Tool S010212
RT-02 Fiber Arrangement Tool S017465
VG12-01 12 fiber V-groove S017548
VG12-01-200 12 fiber V-groove (200 µm pitch ribbons) S017680
VG04-01 4 fiber V-groove S017551
VG08-01 Spare 8 fiber V-grooves S017508
VG16-01 16 fiber V-groove S017552
VG16-01-200 16 Fiber V-groove
(200 μm pitch for 16 fiber ribbons)
S018612
FAA-03A Ribbon Forming Adhesive (4 oz. bottle) S008720
FAA-03A Ribbon Forming Adhesive (0.5 liter bottle) S008622